
CoLLEGE 

ERSITY 
OF DELH) 

CATEGORY 

HE io/Ref. No. SRCASWI. 

SC/ST 

SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN 
(ftrf fayfaurta) 

ftoi 110096 

PWD 

rHT: 22623503, 22623505 
TH19hH : 22623504 

S NO 

UR/OBC/EWS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

4th LIST FOR HOSTEL ADMISSION 2025-26 

Name 

Beni Selina Ekka 

Arisha Mehta 

Divyanshi Gupta 
Ritika Chauhan 

Syeda Amna Shahid 

Megha Chaudhary 
Rigzen Angmo 
Aishwarya Arun 
Anamika Pal 

Ashvigha Sharma 
AnnaPoornima Singh 
Anushka Kashyap 
Purvi Sharma 
Saloni Kumari 

Shanu Yadav 

Shreya Sinha 
Troyshee Bhattacharya 

HOSTEL FEE 

57,600 

52,100 

B.B.A.(FIA) 
B.B.A.(FIA) 

10,000 

Vasundhara Enclave (Adjoining Chilla Sports Complex) 
Delhi-110096 

Phone(s): 22623503. 22623505 
Phone/Fax: 22623504 

BA. (Hons) Psychology 
BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 
BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 
BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 
BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 
BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 

BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science 
BSc. (Hons) Bio-Chemistry 
BSc. (Hons) Computer Science 
BSc. (Hons) Electronics 
BSc. (Hons) Mathematics 
BSc. (Hons) Microbiology 
BSC. (Hons) Physic 

The rooms are allotted on twin to three sharing basis, till the end of second semester. 

BSc. (Horns) Statistics 

Course 

BSc. (Hons) Statistics 

MESS FEE 

50,000 

50,000 

50,000 

wwwrajgurucollege com 

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

TOTAL 

r5/Date............ 

1,07,600 

1,02,100 

60,000 

22 08 2025 



Hostel fee includes caution money (refundable) of Rs. 10000/-. 

The payment is to be made by August 25th, 2025 till 5:00 pm. 

Pay fee at: rajgurucollege.com -> ONLINE PAYMENT ...> HOSTEL FEE 
(While filling details during payment fill year of admission '2025' under Roll Number.) 

In case fee is not paid by due date, the claim to hostel admission stands cancel. 

22-08. 25 

Ms. Preeti Singhal 

(Convenor, Hostel Committee, SRCASW) 

Associate Professor, SRCASW 

Ms. Uma singh 

(Hostel Warden, SRCASW) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

