

शहीद राजगुरू कॉलेज ऑफ एप्लाईड सांईसेस फॉर वुमैन SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN

(दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) वसुंघरा एनक्लेव (चिल्ला स्पोर्ट्स कॉम्पलैक्स के पास) Vasundhara Enclave (Adjoining Chilla Sports Complex) दिल्ली 110096

दूरभाष : 22623503, 22623505

दूरभाष /फैक्स : 22623504

Delhi-110096

Phone(s): 22623503, 22623505

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Phone/Fax: 22623504

संदर्भ सं。/Ref. No. SRCASW/.....

दिनांक/Date 22, 08, 2025

4th LIST FOR HOSTEL ADMISSION 2025-26

S NO	Name	Course	
1	Beni Selina Ekka	B.B.A.(FIA)	
2	Arisha Mehta	B.B.A.(FIA)	
3	Divyanshi Gupta	BA. (Hons) Psychology	
4	Ritika Chauhan	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	
5	Syeda Amna Shahid	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	
6	Megha Chaudhary	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	
7	Rigzen Angmo	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	
8	Aishwarya Arun	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	
9	Anamika Pal	BSc. (Hons) Biomedical Science	
10	Ashviqha Sharma	BSc. (Hons) Bio-Chemistry	
11	AnnaPoornima Singh	BSc. (Hons) Computer Science	
12	Anushka Kashyap	BSc. (Hons) Electronics	
13	Purvi Sharma	BSc. (Hons) Mathematics	
14	Saloni Kumari	BSc. (Hons) Microbiology	
15	Shanu Yadav	BSc. (Hons) Physic	
16	Shreya Sinha	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	
17	Troyshee Bhattacharya	BSc. (Hons) Statistics	

The rooms are allotted on twin to three sharing basis, till the end of second semester.

CATEGORY	HOSTEL FEE	MESS FEE	TOTAL
UR/OBC/EWS	57,600	50,000	1,07,600
SC/ST	52,100	50,000	1,02,100
PWD	10,000	50,000	60,000





- Hostel fee includes caution money (refundable) of Rs. 10000/-.
- The payment is to be made by August 25th, 2025 till 5:00 pm.
- Pay fee at: <u>raigurucollege.com</u> -----> ONLINE PAYMENT ----> HOSTEL FEE (While filling details during payment fill year of admission '2025' under Roll Number.)
- In case fee is not paid by due date, the claim to hostel admission stands cancel.

Ms. Preeti Singhal

(Convenor, Hostel Committee, SRCASW)

Associate Professor, SRCASW

Ms. Uma Singh

(Hostel Warden, SRCASW)